
SDG viikkokisat 2022 • 07.12.2025 17:05 (1)

SDG viikkokisat 2022

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Average Last

HC

1 Anton Immonen 55 55 -9

2 Konsta Kokkonen 62 63 59 41 64 60 57 56 56 57.6 -5.6

3 Iikka Kärki 59 59 -5

3 Eetvi Hinkkanen 59 59 -5

5 Kaapo Kosonen 58 58 -4

5 Paavo Putto 58 58 -4

5 Topias Helvilä 60 60 -4

8 Toni Häyhä 53 59 60 61 72 63 69 35 75 63 59 60.8 -2.5

9 Justus Pelo 60 60 -2

10 Samu Valkeapää 77 42 70 63 -1

10 Mikko Hynninen 63 63 -1

10 Topi Hatakka 61 61 -1

10 Jari Stranden 63 63 -1

10 Vesa Peippo 67 61 64 68 62 68 38 62 63 68 60 65 58 65 63 64 62.3 -1

10 Vesa Tynkkynen 63 63 -1

16 Juho Jylhä 66 61 62 62 72 64 62 58 40 64 70 64 64 72 60 62.7 -0.6

17 Atte Lehto 62 66 63 65 70 41 68 64 63 62.4 -0.2

18 Joni Peippo 65 66 62 63 61 62 63 66 52 61 65 60 65 59 63 61 67 73 63 -0.1

19 Tero Tumanoff 64 64 0

19 Pekka Lahti 64 64 0

21 Simo Silvennoinen 69 64 58 62 63.3 0.3

22 Jani Kuosa 66 61 62 67 64 0.5

23 Jarkko Jylhä 59 61 73 69 70 66 66 69 37 59 61 67 65 63 71 58 69 67 63.9 0.7

24 Tuomas Tynkkynen 65 65 1

24 Miika Sikiö 65  65 1

24 Aapo Kärki 65 65 1

27 Karri Hirvonen 63 64 61 69 63 64 1.2

28 johannes raittinen 78 66 74 39 64.3 1.3

29 Mikko Repo 63 68 65.5 1.5

29 Erkka Naukkarinen 67 64 65.5 1.5

29 Jussi Perttu 64 65 66 67 65.5 1.5

32 Jaakko Tervo 66 66 66 2

32 Jasmo Räty 66 66 2
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Average Last
HC

34 Jani Neuvonen 65 65 3

34 Arttu Naukkarinen 64 68 66 3

36 Maria Asikainen 77 76 74 65 67 38 65 66 3.1

37 Iikka Vehkamaa 74 66 66 49 68 78 63 71 66 64 66.5 3.3

38 Ville Leiniäinen 77 69 72 73 66 69 72 43 63 66 67 77 58 70 67 62 64 66.8 3.6

39 Mikko Paananen 70 69 78 75 63 66 46 68 69 65 68 67 3.9

39 Mitro Meinander 65 72 71 68 64 66 48 67 73 62 69 78 66.9 3.9

41 Juho Antikainen 72 62 67 4

41 Joni Nenonen 68 65 69 69 65 71 70 66 67 68 64 62 67 4

41 Onni Hinkkanen 68 68 4

41 Julius Tuominen 66 66 4

41 Antti Pasanen 66 66 4

46 Pasi Salorinne 63 66 72 66 66 65 73 67.3 4.7

47 Pasi Markkanen 69 69 5

47 Rasmus Räikkönen 67 67 5

47 Matti Mansikka 67 67 5

50 Juho Pellinen 69 73 63 65 73 68 67 68.3 5.1

51 Tuomas Valkeapää 67 74 54 67 80 68.4 5.2

52 Niko Klapuri1 69 75 62 68.7 5.3

53 Heikki Luumi 70 70 6

54 Ville Varis 73 74 68 63 78 66 71 72 64 69.9 6.6

55 Santeri Laitinen 70 72 67 67 67 74 70 69.6 6.7

56 Mikael Sund 71 71 7

56 Samuli Hynninen 71 71 7

58 Miko Sinkkonen 76 82 77 70 71 45 63 66 67 69 73 74 87 67 69 76 70.8 7.5

59 Altti Miettinen 77 70 66 71 7.7

60 Onni Kosonen 72 72 8

60 Joel Reponen 72 72 8

60 Samu Tiainen 72 72 8

60 Aapo Putto 70 70 8

60 Iiro Terävä 73 80 82 78 40 73 72 71 70 75 71.4 8

60 Samuli Parviainen 72 72 8

66 Jouni Siitonen 74 69 75 67 71.3 8.3

67 jussi helkala 73 73 9

67 Rauli Mikkola 71 71 9

67 Eemil Penttilä 71 71 9

70 Oskar Kivelä 76 71 98 46 68 75 76 69 71 76 72.6 9.2
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Average Last
HC

71 Anton Huikko 79 78 77 67 66 68 68 76 70 78 63 79 74 72.5 9.5

72 Jouni Tiainen 74 74 10

72 Toni Virolainen 72 72 10

72 Jari Paasonen 80 72 75 70 70 75 73.7 10

72 Juho Pesari 76 68 72 10

72 Miika Hölsä 74 74 10

77 Väinö Terävä 73 78 81 77 68 48 73 74 82 80 77 73.7 10.3

78 Olli Siukkola 75 72 73.5 10.5

78 Elias Loikkanen 81 78 82 65 48 77 76 77 79 75 74 73.8 10.5

80 Pasi Terävä 77 76 74 81 74 78 70 69 72 75 74 72 72 74.2 10.9

80 Jaakko Valkeapää 86 76 83 45 78 72 78 74 10.9

82 Jyri Ruikka 75 75 11

82 Onni Asikainen 75 75 11

82 Miro Huotilainen 75 75 11

85 Alex Rissanen 74 75 70 77 75 72 79 74 74.5 11.3

86 Marko Sinkkonen 81 74 72 80 76 66 74.8 11.5

87 Jari Innanen 73 78 76 71 78 76 75.3 12.3

88 Esa Hasu 75 75 13

88 Elmeri Kivelä 81 80 68 76.3 13

88 Anton Kivelä 73 72 71 78 77 85 76 13

91 Niilo Jylhä 76 77 77 76 76.5 13.5

92 Arttu Paakkinen 82 72 84 76 86 68 71 70 76.1 13.6

93 Eemeli Hanninen 76 76 14

94 santeri heinonen 80 77 74 77 14.3

95 Sami Teittinen 77 77 15

96 Niko Roiha 74 86 80 17

97 Toivo Tikkanen 84 86 77 82.3 19

98 Samuel Päivärinta 85 85 21

99 Aleksi Manninen 86 86 22

100 Pinja Kumpulainen 85 85 23

101 Aksu Lääperi 97 97 35
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Sum

1 Joni Peippo 65 66 62 63 61 62 63 66 52 61 65 60 65 59 63 61 67 73 1134

2 Jarkko Jylhä 59 61 73 69 70 66 66 69 37 59 61 67 65 63 71 58 69 67 1150

3 Ville Leiniäinen 77 69 72 73 66 69 72 43 63 66 67 77 58 70 67 62 64 1135

4 Vesa Peippo 67 61 64 68 62 68 38 62 63 68 60 65 58 65 63 64 996

5 Miko Sinkkonen 76 82 77 70 71 45 63 66 67 69 73 74 87 67 69 76 1132

6 Juho Jylhä 66 61 62 62 72 64 62 58 40 64 70 64 64 72 60 941

7 Anton Huikko 79 78 77 67 66 68 68 76 70 78 63 79 74 943

8 Pasi Terävä 77 76 74 81 74 78 70 69 72 75 74 72 72 964

9 Joni Nenonen 68 65 69 69 65 71 70 66 67 68 64 62 804

10 Mitro Meinander 65 72 71 68 64 66 48 67 73 62 69 78 803

11 Toni Häyhä 53 59 60 61 72 63 69 35 75 63 59 669

12 Mikko Paananen 70 69 78 75 63 66 46 68 69 65 68 737

13 Väinö Terävä 73 78 81 77 68 48 73 74 82 80 77 811

14 Elias Loikkanen 81 78 82 65 48 77 76 77 79 75 74 812

15 Iikka Vehkamaa 74 66 66 49 68 78 63 71 66 64 665

16 Iiro Terävä 73 80 82 78 40 73 72 71 70 75 714

17 Oskar Kivelä 76 71 98 46 68 75 76 69 71 76 726

18 Konsta Kokkonen 62 63 59 41 64 60 57 56 56 518

19 Atte Lehto 62 66 63 65 70 41 68 64 63 562

20 Ville Varis 73 74 68 63 78 66 71 72 64 629

21 Alex Rissanen 74 75 70 77 75 72 79 74 596

22 Arttu Paakkinen 82 72 84 76 86 68 71 70 609

23 Pasi Salorinne 63 66 72 66 66 65 73 471

24 Juho Pellinen 69 73 63 65 73 68 67 478

25 Maria Asikainen 77 76 74 65 67 38 65 462

26 Santeri Laitinen 70 72 67 67 67 74 70 487

27 Jaakko Valkeapää 86 76 83 45 78 72 78 518

28 Jari Paasonen 80 72 75 70 70 75 442

29 Marko Sinkkonen 81 74 72 80 76 66 449

30 Jari Innanen 73 78 76 71 78 76 452

31 Anton Kivelä 73 72 71 78 77 85 456

32 Karri Hirvonen 63 64 61 69 63 320

33 Tuomas Valkeapää 67 74 54 67 80 342

34 Simo Silvennoinen 69 64 58 62 253

35 Jani Kuosa 66 61 62 67 256

36 Jussi Perttu 64 65 66 67 262

37 Jouni Siitonen 74 69 75 67 285

38 Niilo Jylhä 76 77 77 76 306

39 Niko Klapuri1 69 75 62 206

40 Samu Valkeapää 77 42 70 189

41 Altti Miettinen 77 70 66 213

42 Elmeri Kivelä 81 80 68 229

43 santeri heinonen 80 77 74 231

44 Toivo Tikkanen 84 86 77 247

45 Mikko Repo 63 68 131

45 Erkka Naukkarinen 67 64 131

47 Jaakko Tervo 66 66 132

47 Arttu Naukkarinen 64 68 132

49 Juho Antikainen 72 62 134

50 johannes raittinen 78 66 144

50 Juho Pesari 76 68 144

52 Olli Siukkola 75 72 147

53 Niko Roiha 74 86 160

54 Anton Immonen 55 55

55 Eetvi Hinkkanen 59 59

55 Iikka Kärki 59 59

57 Kaapo Kosonen 58 58

58 Topias Helvilä 60 60

59 Paavo Putto 58 58

60 Justus Pelo 60 60

61 Vesa Tynkkynen 63 63

62 Topi Hatakka 61 61

63 Mikko Hynninen 63 63

63 Jari Stranden 63 63

65 Pekka Lahti 64 64

65 Tero Tumanoff 64 64

67 Aapo Kärki 65 65

67 Tuomas Tynkkynen 65 65

69 Jasmo Räty 66 66

70 Topias Mäkelä 42 42

71 Jani Neuvonen 65 65

72 Onni Hinkkanen 68 68

73 Antti Pasanen 66 66

73 Julius Tuominen 66 66

75 Rasmus Räikkönen 67 67

76 Pasi Markkanen 69 69

77 Matti Mansikka 67 67

78 Heikki Luumi 70 70

79 Samuli Hynninen 71 71

79 Mikael Sund 71 71

81 Ville Leinonen 45 45

82 Onni Kosonen 72 72

82 Samuli Parviainen 72 72

84 Aapo Putto 70 70

85 Joel Reponen 72 72

85 Samu Tiainen 72 72

87 jussi helkala 73 73
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88 Eemil Penttilä 71 71

88 Rauli Mikkola 71 71

90 Toni Virolainen 72 72

91 Jouni Tiainen 74 74

91 Miika Hölsä 74 74

93 Miro Huotilainen 75 75

93 Jyri Ruikka 75 75

93 Onni Asikainen 75 75

93 Esa Hasu 75 75

97 Eemeli Hanninen 76 76

98 Sami Teittinen 77 77

99 Samuel Päivärinta 85 85

100 Aleksi Manninen 86 86

101 Pinja Kumpulainen 85 85

102 Aksu Lääperi 97 97

103 Miika Sikiö 65 105 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2097905

